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CHAMPAGNES E SPARKLINGS

Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene DOCG “Dama”

MOOD Prosecco DOC Luminous

MOOD Prosecco DOC Luminous Rosè

Franciacorta DOCG Brut Cuvée Rosé 

Franciacorta Brut Blanc de Blanc

Franciacorta Brut Blanc de Blanc Magnum

Chandon Garden Spritz

Chandon Garden Spritz Magnum

Armand de Brignac

Armand de Brignac Rosé

Armand de Brignac Magnum 

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Épernay

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Magnum Épernay

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Rosé Épernay

Lallier Blanc de Blanc Brut 

40

50

60

60

55

140

70

150

450

750

950

400

900

700

120

10

12

10

15

17



VINI ROSÈ

VINI BIANCHI

Hofstatter

Rosa dei Frati

Whispering Angel

Whispering Angel Magnum

Cà de Frati

Cave d’Esclams

Cave d’Esclams

10 50

13 55

120

Bandol Rosè DOTT
Chateau Domaines

100

“DR Fisher” Riesling Trockn

Joseph Gewurtztraminer 

“La Pettegola” Vermentino

“Vinnae” Ribolla Gialla

Chardonnay Alto Adige DOC

Chardonnay Biologico Trentino DOC

Chardonnay Venezia Giulia IGT  

Hofstatter

Banfi

Jermann

Hofstatter

Jermann

Toblino
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50

40

50

40

40

35

8

Gewurtztraminer Biologico Trentino DOC

Pinot Bianco Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio Venezia Giulia IGT

Pinot Grigio Livio Felluga

Rossj Bass Chardonnay  

Sauvignon Biologico Trentino DOC

Sauvignon Livio Felluga 

Sharis

Vintage Tunina Venezia Giulia IGT

Chablis Saint Pierre 

Povilly Fumè

Sancerre “Comte Lafond”  

Toblino
40

40
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45
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80
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8

Hofstatter

Jermann

Livio Felluga

Gaja

Toblino

Livio Felluga

Livio Felluga

Jermann

Albert Pie

Baron de Ladoucette

Baron de Ladoucette



VINI ROSSI

Pinot Nero “Meczan” - Poderi Jerzu

“Hebo” Cabernet Merlot Blend IGT Toscana - Petra

“Il Borgo” Cabreo IGT Toscana - Folonari

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tenuta la Fuga - Folonari 

Morellino di Scansano DOCG - Folonari

Rosso di Montalcino DOCG Tenuta la Fuga - Folonari

Pinot Nero Biologico Trentino DOC - Toblino 

Tenuta di Nozzole Chianti Classico DOCG - Folonari

Campo al Mare Bolgheri - Folonari

Barbaresco - Gaja 

Villa Donoratico Bolgheri - Argentiera 

Villa Argentiera

Bolgheri DOC Superiore Rosso - Ornellaia

Serre Nuove dell’ Ornellaia

“Sassicaia” Bolgheri - Tenuta San Guido

“Solaia” Toscana IGT - Antinori

“Masseto” Toscana IGT - Tenuta Masseto

“Tignanello” Toscana IGT - Antinori

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Magnum Reims

Cristal Louis Roederer

Lallier Rosé Gran Cru  

Ruinart Rosé Reims

Ruinart Rosé Magnum Reims

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial Magnum

Moët & Chandon N.I.R

Moët & Chandon N.I.R Magnum

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut Magnum

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rosè
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